Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23

Money Place Back#
$2851.30 1310
$2240.30 2 306
$1731.14 3
$1221.98 4 228
$81466 5T 254
81466 5T 267
$508.16 7 338
276

282

10T 264
107 227
12 358
13 332
14 277
16 256
16 340
17 244
18 341
197 389
19T 245
21T 255
21T 334
23 330

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

Timely Blonde
Minniemitch

RTR Forever Reys
CD Gem

Rey Vision

True Dual Gnt
Totalee Boss

Miss Dixie Rey

RTR Red Hot Sterling
Vonda

Icin On The Shiner
Blue Light District
Metallic Superstar
Seven S SummerTravel
This Chics Magical
Break Me Off

Bonez Jonez

MR Nics Dotty
Reason To Believe
Bet She Purrs

SJR Reyson

USU Mystic Mercedes
One Time Peppy Rey

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go:

Wade J. Reaney
Jake A Telford
Clay J. Roeser
Wyatt Misrasi
Matt Fredenck
Chad T. Blaisdell
Brady E. Weaver
Callee R. Miller
Jeremy Meador
Matt Frederick
Clay J. Roeser
Daxon Buttars
Chloe E. Elsner
Chad T. Blaisdell
Matt Frederick
Clay J. Roeser
Casey Biercth
Rebecca A. Hurst
Robert M. Miller
Casey Bieroth
Matt Fredenck
Daxon Buttars

Zane P. Davis

217.60
217.50
217.00
215.50
214.00
214.00
213.50
212.50
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.00
210.50
210.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
205.50
205.50
204.00
204.00
138.00

Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor
Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder
Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
Sharon Webb

2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
Kent Blough

Jerad Wittwer

Cuadra Las Gatas

Susan Ann Or Jann C
Amelia Wakley/Joseph
Sliding J Ranch, LLC
Cassandra Davis

Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns
Cody Redford

Kristen K. Troxel

Cheramy Krueger

Bieroth Ranch

Jay Cr Ranae Meyers

Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller
Bieroth Ranch

2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
Wyatt Watkins

Geoffrey Porges

C (Composite) - Shown: 20

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1073.46 1 310 Timely Blende Wade J. Reaney 217.50 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor
$858.77 2 221 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 217.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
$644.08 3 238 CDGem Wyatt Misrasi 215.50 Sharon Webb
$375.71 4T 254 Rey Vision Matt Frederick 214.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
$375.71 4T 267 True Dual Gril Chad T. Blaisdell 214.00 Kent Blough
$250.47 6 276 Miss Dixie Rey Cailee R. Miller 212.50 Cuadra Las Gatas
283 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 212.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C
8T 261 Vonda Matt Frederick 211,50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph
8T 227 lcin On The Shiner Clay J. Roeser 211.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
10 358 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 211.00 Cassandra Davis
i1 332 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 210.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns
12 277 Seven S SummerTravel Chad T. Blaisdell 210.00 Cody Redford
13 286 This Chics Magical Matt Frederick 209.00 Kristen K. Troxel
14 340 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 208.00 Cheramy Krueger
15 244 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 207.50 Bieroth Ranch
16 341 MR Nics Dotty Rebecca A. Hurst 207.00 Jay Or Ranae Meyers
17T 359 Reason To Believe Robert M. Miller 205.50 Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller
17T 245 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 205.50 Bieroth Ranch
19T 255 SJR Reyson Matt Frederick 204.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)

19T 334 WUSU Mystic Mercedes Daxon Butiars 204,00 Wyatt Watkins
3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$530.44 1 276 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 212.50 Cuadra Las Gatas
$404.58 2 358 Blue Light District Daxon Buitars 211.00 Cassandra Davis
$269.72 3 332 Melallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 210.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns
$134.86 4 244 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 207.50 Bieroth Ranch
5 341 MR Nics Dotty Rebecca A. Hurst 207.00 Jay Or Ranae Meyers
6 245 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 205.50 Bieroth Ranch
7 334 USU Mystic Mercedes Daxon Buttars 204.00 Wyatt Watkins
4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: C {(Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1040.00 1 327 Hashtags Phoenix Tucker Srnith 212.00 Katie Jo Prouse/Pele
$780.00 2 331 Once You Go Hick Tucker Smith 211.50 Robinson Quarter Horses
$520.00 3 332 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 210.50 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns
$260.00 4 303 Bet Shesa Hottie Mack Dodsworth 205.00 Whitney Lugo
5 207 Reygans Sugar Chex Dean D. Autry 189.00 Bethany L Courtney
6 353 Zag Colton Koller 132.00 John Bosledt
7 234 NickelNDimeShine Colby Hatch 127.00 Ralph Wheatley Cr Sons
5. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1140.00 1 292 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell L. Perry 217.00 Karnell L. Perry
$950.00 2 214 Five Star Girl Karnell L. Perry 216.00 RK Perry
$665.00 3T 336 Freaky Floyd Morgan Miller 214.00 Morgan Milier
$665.00 3T 230 Kryplonitte Katherine Grace DeMaan 214.00 Katherine Grace DeHaan
$380.00 5 354 Rey Kicked Back Amelia A. Spratling Wakley  210.00 Amelia WakleyfJoseph
6 344 Kitty Wilkins Carmen Buckingham 209.50 Tom/Carmen Buckingham
7 248 Teles Me Im Hot Pam A. Myers 205.50 Pam A, Myers
8 241 Boons Metallic Rey Guy Salisbury 203.50 Camille Salisbury
9 285 Texas Royal Rey Antoniette M. Harms 201.00 Antoniette M. Harms
10 324 Cant Kick This Lass Lisa Robinett 195.50 Lisa Robinett
11 345 Woody Be Cedar Carmen Buckingham 142.00 Tom/Carmen Buckingham

6. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: C {Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$543.00 1 229 Unos Smar Cat Rusty Ruby 212.50 Rusty And/Or Martha Ruby
$362.00 2 287 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 204.50 Austin And Abbigail Henstra
3 241 Boons Metallic Rey Guy Salisbury 203.50 Camille Salisbury
7. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$543.00 1 232 Smooth Catsaroo Leah McKinnies 204.00 Leah McKinnies
$362.00 2 219 ImCountinButterilies Samantha Ferree 202.00 Samantha Ferree
3 227 |Icin On The Shiner Heidi Van Stene 137.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
8. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: C (Composite} - Shown: 25

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3040.80 1 225 Remember The Boon Ciay J. Roeser 222.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
$2389.20 2 280 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 221.00 Diane A. Edwards
$1846.20 3 307 TimeForNewStockings Brandon C. Buttars 220.50 Cow Down Performance
$1303.20 4 251 Stardight Time Matt Frederick 219.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC
$977.40 5 342 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 218.50 McSpyder Ranch
$760.20 6 333 Go N Two Step Brady E. Weaver 217.50 Tyson Esplin Feller
$271.50 7T 290 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 217.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
$271.50 7T 253 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 217.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
9 305 Cinderellas Kitten Jake A, Telford 214,50 Bob & Bennie Schwenkfelder
10T 281 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 213,50 Shelley Clapp
10T 338 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 213.50 Hoggan Performance Horses
10T 312 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 213.50 Keith & Susan Lockard
10T 286 Shine On Alli Matt Frederick 213.50 Nancy St Clair
14T 262 <Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 212.00 Beverly Rees
14T 212 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 212.00 Denise Monnot &/ John
14T 275 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 212.00 Cuadra Las Gatas
17 33§ Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 211.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen
18T 350 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 210.50 O Lazy S Ranches
18T 343 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 210.50 Theodore L Coursen
18T 259 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 210,50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
21 348 Better With Time Dan Roeser 210.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier
22 271 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 207.00 Mike & Susan Stowell
23 274 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 206.50 David And Rebecca King
24 260 Tuck Buck Tune Robert M. Miller 141.00 Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller
25 266 Dual CatCole Chad T. Blaisdell 137.50 Kent Blough
9. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1059.80 1 225 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 222.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
$832.70 2 251 Staright Time Matt Frederick 219.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC
$643.45 3 342 GilFavor Rebecca A. Hurst 218.50 McSpyder Ranch
$397.43 4T 290 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 217.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
$397.43 4T 253 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 217.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
$11355 6T 281 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 21350 Shelley Clapp
$113.55 6T 338 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 213.50 Hoggan Performance Horses
$113.55 6T 312 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 213.50 Keith & Susan Lockard
$113.55 6T 286 Shine On Alli Mall Frederick 213.50 Nancy St Clair
10T 282 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 212.00 Beverly Rees
10T 212 1m Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 212.00 Denise Monnot &/ John
10T 275 Hally R Smokin Callee R, Miller 212.00 Cuadra Las Galas
13 335 Trashed N Chuich Shawn Deal 211.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen
14T 350 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 210.50 O Lazy S Ranches
14T 343 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 210.50 Theaodore L Coursen
14T 259 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 210.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
17 348 Better With Time Dan Roeser 210.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)

18 271 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 207.00 Mike & Susan Stowell
19 274 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 206.50 David And Rebecca King
20 260 Tuck Buck Tune Robert M. Miller 141.00 Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller
21 266 Dual Cat Cole Chad T. Blaisdell 137.50 Kent Blough
10. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$421.50 1 2342 Gil Favor Rebecca A, Hurst 218.50 McSpyder Ranch
$351.25 2 338 One Rey Ticket Mike E, Miller 213,50 Hoggan Performance Horses
$210.75 3T 262 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 212,00 Beverly Rees
$210.75 3T 212 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 212.00 Denise Monnot &/ Jehn
$210.75 3T 275 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Milter 212.00 Cuadra Las Gatas
6 335 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 211.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen
7T 343 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 210,50 Theodore L Coursen
7T 259 RTR Stadight Reys Whitney Campbell 210.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
9 271 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 207.00 Mike & Susan Stowell
10 274 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 206.50 David And Rebecca King
11. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite} - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $600.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1080.00 1 300 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 21450 Montgomery Netson
$810.00 2T 262 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 212.00 Beverly Rees
$810.00 2T 212 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 212.00 Denise Monnot &/ John
$540.00 4 259 RTR Staright Reys Whitney Campbell 210.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
$360.00 5 321 Litl Lucy Boon Mack Dodsworth 208.00 Kyle Sayre
6 271 Somebodys Metallic Clay Damuth 207.00 Mike & Susan Stowell
7 242 Moons Royalty Colby Hatch 206.00 Colby Hatch
8 323 Cowgirls Playmate Lisa Robinett 198.50 Lisa Rabinett
9 206 Glow Rey On High Dean D. Autry 126.00 Elizabeth Whipple
10 282 Hal Reysin Cat Chelsea Lyn Frederick 65.00 Stacy Gardner / C Frederick
12, NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $600.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1200.00 1 346 Melvin Jonez Carmen Buckingham 216.50 Tom/Carmen Buckingham
$720.00 2 355 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Sprating Wakley 21500 Amelia Wakley/Joseph
$480.00 3 249 RTR Wings N A Prayer Pam A. Myers 214.00 Pam A. Myers
4 298 Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 209.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline
5 220 Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 209.00 Sheila R. Combs
6 272 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 200.00 Kan Sack
13. NRCHA L1INPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite} - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)
_lﬂ)ney Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$624.00 1 304 Fling Del Cielo Scott Short 205.00 Scoll Short
$416.00 2 272 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 200.00 Kari Sack
3 352 Playful Twist Guy Salisbury 132.00 Camille Salisbury
4 349 Tomlight Chex Patricia A. Gillaspy 120.00 Patricia A. Gillaspy
14. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C {(Composite) - Shown: 4 {Added Money: $500.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$587.50 1 268 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 215.50 Dark Horse Inc

$352.50 2 329 Kual Operator Linda M. Tayne 209.00 Paul & Linda Tayne



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)

$235.00 3 301 Clawz Amy G Wilson 203.50 Amy G Wilson
4 248 CY Im Cuttin Checks Ray Cotton 191.00 Ray Cotton



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
29. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$478.00 1 211 WMy Dream Boss Denise L. Monnot 146,50 Denise L. Monnot
$358.50 2 182 Magic Fox Elizabeth Firestone 145.50 Elizabeth Firestone
$239.00 3 228 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 143.00 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara
$119.50 4 392 D[ocs Badger Brown Charlize Clementson 140.00 Chariize Clementson
5 209 Tejons Dry Deuce Heather Good 138.50 Heather Linder
6 302 Queens Black Fnday Amy G Wilson 137.50 Amy G Wilson
7 378 Sheza NuBoon Hunler Montgomery 128.50 Beverly Montgomery
8 326 Metallic Mischief Lynelte Menke 68.00 L Hanging P LLC
g 250 Salute Major Boons Stacy Gardner 61.50 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
27. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C {Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $700.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse’s Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$920.00 1 288
$690.00 2 365
$460.00 3 328
$230.00 4 M5
5 309
6 297
7 395
8 33

Hail Cat

SJR Smooth Caddy
35R Rein N Bullets
Cuttin Like My Mom
PR A Smart Chick
Smokin Ice Princess
Bet This Cats Cool
Mandy One Time

Jake A. Telford
Brady E. Weaver
Karl D. Smith
Wade J. Reaney
Brandon C. Bultars
Jeremy Meador
Dan Roeser

Wade J. Reaney

149.00
148.00
146.50
146.00
145.50
141.00
137.00

71.50

Brandon Meyer

Wiley & Tiffany Hughes
Jackson Performance Horses
Wade J. Reaney

Sophia Flinders Buttars
Kathryn M & Raymond D
Sheila R. Combs

Showdown Bred Qtr Horses



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
28. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Compaosite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$492.00 1 264 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 143.00 Antoniette M. Harms
$328.00 2 224 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 140.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

3 296 Tom Dick And Harry Dakota Pelton 136.50 Dakota Pelton
4 325 .P Pixie Freckles Lisa Robinett 63.00 Lisa Robinett



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow {8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
34. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$273.00 1 216 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 147.00 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor
$227.50 2 235 Shade Of Rey DR Taylor Jones 144,50 Kristiann Jones
$182.00 3 371 MrLenaCD Bailey Hurst 144.00 Jay Or Ranae Meyers
$113.75 4T 252 Hal Reysin Cat Harley Pennington 142.00 Stacy Gardner / C Frederick
$113.75 4T 270 Blue Boon Belle Dr Jenna Blaisdell 142.00 Chad T. Blaisdell
6 222 Cats Bacardi Rachel Semrau 141.50 John B8 Semrau
7T 363 One Timely Cat Elsie Weaver 139.00 Ronald J Zumbro
7T 268 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Hannah Blaisdell 139.00 Dark Horse Inc
9 237 Playin Lil Metallica Tanner Jones 138.50 Kristiann Jones
10 375 Hollywood H Garrett Allen 133.50 Susan G Allen
11 314 Time Too Tango Jenna Reaney 72.00 Showdown Bred Qtr Horses



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
32. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$657.00 1 236 Havent Got A Blu Taylor Jones 145.00 Kristiann Jones
$525.60 2 314 Time Too Tango Jenna Reaney 144.50 Showdown Bred Qtr Horses
$394.20 3 240 Olena Tejon Karen Pierce 144.00 Heidi G. Olson
$262.80 4 392 Docs Badger Brown Charlize Clementson 143.00 Chartize Clementson
$197.10 5 377 As Foxy As Lilly Austin Calson 142.50 Austin Colson
$153.30 6 320 Jerrys Robert E Lee Camilie Salisbury 142.00 Camille Salisbury
7 247 Shiney And Verysmart Dianne Deal 141.00 Dianne Deal
8T 279 PG DryJezzabelle Valerie Urick 140.50 Reagan Vaughan
8T 362 WSR Imasmartbodee Kenna Baum 140.50 Kenna Baum
10 369 Always In Hydrive Kami Welch 140.00 Kami Welch
11 360 Shine A Lil Light Linda M. Tayne 137.50 Linda M. Tayne
12T 361 Curly Rode His Ma Stephanie Borders 136.5¢ Corina E. Curtis
12T 250 Salule Major Boens Stacy Gardner 136.50 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC
14 368 Classy Chocolatechic Teri Stowers 136.00 Teri Stowers
15 378 Sheza NuBoon Hunter Montgomery 135.00 Beverly Montgomery
16 398 RS LeanWithGrace Rebecca Evans 134.50 Rebecca Evans
17 390 Moonlight Boonlight Christina Leigh Newsome 134.00 Christina Leigh Newsome
18 205 Pretlly Boy Max Tina Bossolono Williams 133.50 Lazy Bartender Quarter



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
33. NRCHA YC: Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 {Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$305.00 1 384 TJDual Mate Dee Weaver 147.00 Kathy C. Ewell
$183.00 2 400 Time For The Spark Sierra Telford 146.50 Jake A. Telford
$122.00 3 401 Roan Olena Qak Sierra Telford 145.00 Jessica Telford
4 284 Alles Starlight Rylee McGehee 144.00 Rylee McGehee
5 299 Cashing In On Hearts Jayden Janson 137.50 Scott Janson
B 376 Shiny Knickers Emili Schroeder 131.50 Lee Ritzauw/ Shelli Schroeder



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
23. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $700.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$£990.00 1 280 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 149.00 Diane A. Edwards
$825.00 2 203 Shiners Voodoo Doll Cody Hanson 148.00 Ellie Willoughby
$660.00 3 225 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 147.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
$41250 4T 262 Catasirophic Cat Jared Ashcrafi 146.50 Bevedy Rees
$412.50 4T 290 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 146.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
& 253 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 146.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
7 282 Boons Gotta Gun Jeremy Meador 145,50 Morgan J Foster
8 259 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 144.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
g 284 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 143.00 Colton Lavelle
10 386 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 139.00 Jodi Charrier
11 350 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 72.00 O Lazy S Ranches
12 220 Brother Blu Dan Roeser 65.00 Sheila R. Combs
NP 281 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 0.00 Shelley Clapp

24. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $400.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

$318.00
$265.00
$185.50
$185.50
$106.00

1
2
3T
ar

S W ® ~N 3O,

1
NP

203 Shiners Voodoo Doll
225 Remember The Boon
262 Cataslrophic Cal

290 Reyzin Peaches

253 Rebelicious

282 Boons Gotta Gun
259 RTR Starlight Reys
294 Elans Star Enterpriz
336 Rok N Roll

350 Cat Thunder

281 RTR Judge This Melal

Rider's Name
Cody Hanson
Clay J. Roeser
Jared Ashcraft
Clay J. Roeser
Matt Frederick
Jeremy Meador
Whitney Campbell
Mack Dodsworth
Dan Roeser
Caleb J. Janiz
Jeremy Meador

Score Owner's Name
148.00 Ellie Willoughby
147.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC
146.50 Beverly Rees
146.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
146.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
145.50 Morgan J Foster
144.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
143.00 Colton Lavelle
139.00 Jadi Charrier
72.00 O Lazy S Ranches
0.00 Shelley Clapp

25. NRCHA LOH: Limited Cpen Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$540.00 1 262 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 146.50 Beverly Rees
$324.00 2 259 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 144,00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
$216.00 3 294 Elans Star Enterpriz Mack Dodsworth 143.00 Colton Lavelle
4 243 Tl Cayenne Pepper Colby Hatch 141,00 Todd D. Fitch
5 394 Seven S Gypsy Soul Lisa Kittel 136.50 Syringa Bend Stock Horses
6 323 Cowgils Playmate Lisa Robinett 126.00 Lisa Robinett
26. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00}
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$492 .00 1 298 Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 144 .50 Jessica & Stephen Cline
$164.00 2T 355 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley  143.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph
$164.00 2T 202 CR Tuff Cally Dual Erin Willoughby 143.50 Erin Willoughby
4 249 RTR Wings N A Prayer Pam A. Myers 143.00 Pam A. Myers



Show #080923: Magic Valley Futurity & Horseshow (8/9/2023-8/13/2023)
15. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5§ (Added Money: $1100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1050.00 1 291 Northern Metaliic Jake A. Telford 218,50 Marti Katerberg
$630.00 2 278 Reymageddon Zane P, Davis 218.00 Harry C. DeHaan
$420.00 3 285 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 214,50 Gary §. Stark
4 347 Xira Shiners Affairs Dan Roeser 213.00 Richard L. Charrier
5 328 GSR Rein N Bullets Karl D. Smith 210.00

Jackson Performance Horses

16. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite)} - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $600.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$726.00 1 397 RTR Jazzin The Blues Rebecca A. Hurst 149.00 Loren C. Macey
$544.50 2 278 Reymageddon Zane P. Davis 148.00 Harry C. DeHaan
$363.00 3 291 Northemn Metallic Jake A. Telford 147.00 Mari Katerberg
$181.50 4 370 Dual Process Daxon Buftars 145.00 Deirdre Naff
5 328 GSR Rein N Bullets Karl D. Smith 143.00 Jackson Performance Horses
6T 285 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 142.50 Gary S. Stark
6T 263 Westwind Otto Jared Ashcraft 142.50 Bryan Blatt
8 347 Xira Shiners Affairs Dan Roeser 142.00 Richard L. Charrier
9 367 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 138.00 Teri Stowers

17. NRCHA |0B: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $400.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$380.00 1 397 RTR Jazzin The Blues Rebecca A. Hurst 149.00 Loren C. Macey
$228.00 2 328 GSRRein N Bullets Karl D, Smith 143.00 Jackson Performance Horses
§76.00 3T 285 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 142.50 Gary S. Stark
$76.00 3T 263 Wesiwind Ollo Jared Ashcraft 142.50 Bryan Blatt
347 Xira Shiners Affairs Dan Roeser 142.00 Richard L. Charrier
6 367 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 138.00 Teri Stowers

18. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $300.00}

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$480.00 1 26% Mr Metallic Boom DR Jaicee Palmer 144.50 Jaicee Palmer
$400.00 2 258 Shining Whiskey Too Chelsea Lyn Frederick 144.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
$280.00 3T 263 Westwind Ctto Jared Ashcraft 142.50 Bryan Blatt
$280.00 3T 250 Salute Major Boons Chelsea Lyn Frederick 142.50 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC
$160.00 5 223 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 140.50 John B Semrau
& 257 Talkin Saily Rey Chelsea Lyn Frederick 137.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC
399 Curlenas Smartremedy Shauna Anderson 69.50 Corina E. Curlis
8 322 Miss Chic N Ruf Mack Dodsworth 60.00 Mary Yoo
NP 373 Bet Yer A Smartallic Mack Dodsworth 0.00 Michelle Kazmierowicz
NP 366 NicAHMic Scott Whinirey 0.00 Jeannie Amen



